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Description

200001110000
10861

01/11/2000
09:31:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWNING,
DON L

200001110000
10871

01/11/2000
09:31:16

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
LYNN

200005180001
62951

05/18/2000
08:24:52

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANSON,
DIANA L

200009200003
28911

09/20/2000
08:18:31

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE,
ROSALYN D

200009290003
44051

09/29/2000
12:47:43

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UTLEY, MARY
R

200010160003
59761

10/16/2000
11:12:36

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDRESS,
SIDNEY LEE

200010160003
59781

10/16/2000
11:12:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOWNING,
MAMIE J

200011060003
84381

11/06/2000
10:09:50

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TERRY,
DARON

200011060003
84371

11/06/2000
10:09:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER,
TERESA L

200011150003
95901

11/15/2000
09:09:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BLAKE,
BRENDA F

200011210004
02271

11/21/2000
09:49:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSS, ANITA

200012290004
53161

12/29/2000
08:14:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GABLE, TINA

200012270004
48951

12/27/2000
01:16:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

GOMEZ, NOE

200001270000
27451

01/27/2000
09:38:47

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DALE,
ELIZABETH

200002290000
63431

02/29/2000
10:47:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
TERESA A

200002290000
63441

02/29/2000
10:47:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAULK,
KENNY

200003170000
84731

03/17/2000
08:30:23

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN,
HOWARD
KEITH

200003170000
84741

03/17/2000
08:30:24

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADSHAW,
BRIDGETTE L

200003170000
84751

03/17/2000
08:30:25

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADSHAW,
ANTHONY F



200005180001
62971

05/18/2000
08:24:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAGUE,
JEREMIAH W

200005180001
62981

05/18/2000
08:24:56

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOTEN,
HIRAM C

200006210002
06621

06/21/2000
10:02:08

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMBERT,
NANNETTE

200008210002
83371

08/21/2000
08:41:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN,
KELLY L

200009200003
28891

09/20/2000
08:18:29

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
LAVERNE

200009200003
28921

09/20/2000
08:18:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, MURIEL

200009250003
36631

09/25/2000
10:38:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MILLER,
BELINDA

Lot#:170

200012130004
28371

12/13/2000
12:54:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON,
WILLIAM C


