Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	corded= 20	000; Name	= BAPTIS	T HEALTI	H SYSTEM	1S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001110000 10861	01/11/2000 09:31:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWNING, DON L						
200001110000 10871	01/11/2000 09:31:16	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, LYNN						
200005180001 62951	05/18/2000 08:24:52	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANSON, DIANA L						
200009200003 28911	09/20/2000 08:18:31	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE, ROSALYN D						
200009290003 44051	09/29/2000 12:47:43	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UTLEY, MARY R						
200010160003 59761	10/16/2000 11:12:36	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDRESS, SIDNEY LEE						
200010160003 59781	10/16/2000 11:12:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOWNING, MAMIE J						
200011060003 84381	11/06/2000 10:09:50	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TERRY, DARON						
200011060003 84371	11/06/2000 10:09:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER, TERESA L						
200011150003 95901	11/15/2000 09:09:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BLAKE, BRENDA F						
200011210004 02271	11/21/2000 09:49:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSS, ANITA						
200012290004 53161	12/29/2000 08:14:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GABLE, TINA						
200012270004 48951	12/27/2000 01:16:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	GOMEZ, NOE						
200001270000 27451	01/27/2000 09:38:47	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DALE, ELIZABETH						
200002290000 63431	02/29/2000 10:47:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, TERESA A						
200002290000 63441	02/29/2000 10:47:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAULK, KENNY						
200003170000 84731	03/17/2000 08:30:23	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN, HOWARD KEITH						
200003170000 84741	03/17/2000 08:30:24	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADSHAW, BRIDGETTE L						
200003170000 84751	03/17/2000 08:30:25	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADSHAW, ANTHONY F						

	05/18/2000 08:24:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAGUE, JEREMIAH W			
		BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOTEN, HIRAM C			
200006210002 06621		BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMBERT, NANNETTE			
	08/21/2000 08:41:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN, KELLY L			
200009200003 28891	08:18:29	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, LAVERNE			
200009200003 28921	08:18:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, MURIEL			
200009250003 36631		BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MILLER, BELINDA			Lot#:170
200012130004 28371	12/13/2000 12:54:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON, WILLIAM C			